1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black
and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and
Sticker Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size
10x6 Pack of 12) | B0BXH36LWJ ( GKD000543-P12 ) 
HSN:3926

₹1,070.54 2 ₹2,141.08 12% IGST ₹256.92 ₹2,398.00

TOTAL: ₹256.92 ₹2,398.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2adUzAGX6fvVQaxOBFj1

Date & Time: 12/07/2023, 09:39:13
hrs

Invoice Value: 
2,398.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Natural woodenbambootree Style Coasters with
Beautiful Coaster Stand Premium Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups, Coffee
Mugs and Glasses (Round 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Combo) | B0C72J4Q82 (
GKD000553-P12 ) 
HSN:44219093

₹297.32 1 ₹297.32 12% IGST ₹35.68 ₹333.00

TOTAL: ₹35.68 ₹333.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Thirty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111w9UYPUOPfjASIceyLijMu

Date & Time: 12/07/2023, 09:00:49
hrs

Invoice Value: 
333.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Bamboo Tree Style Coasters
with Beautiful Coaster Stand Premium Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (Round 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Wood Bamboo) |
B0C72KL9BY ( GKD000553-WB ) 
HSN:44219092

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLoNOtGwmCslnhlhoozG63yjxbeQxXBE

Date & Time: 12/07/2023, 08:26:28
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Headphone Stand for Desk Wooden Headphone
Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with Mobile
Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Black ecofriendly)
| B0C5RMRR26 ( GKD000552-RD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112K6FeonwcrgIFPXOVaYKvO

Date & Time: 12/07/2023, 03:21:59
hrs Invoice Value: 

399.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 3e4CjSnoTkvg6J1T50hm
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Photo Frame For Birthday Wooden Designer With Happy
Birthday Message Wooden Tabletop Photoframe Perfect For Birthday
Gifts (9 X 11 Inch Ecofriendly) | B09HSJKCJK ( GKD000338 ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLoJIOaks5BPezrZu5enJFARqSNBVFUi

Date & Time: 12/07/2023, 00:34:42
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway